
1 浅  見  良  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 5.67 2.47 3.40 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.13 0.77-3 -2 -4 -3 -2

2 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2.80 2.47

Composition 1.20 0.920.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.920.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 小  湊  暁  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 2 4.75 2.05 2.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.10 2.05

Composition 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.75

2.70
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3 鎌  田  玖  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 1 2.36 0.66 1.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.30-2 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-3 -1 -1 -1 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.66

Composition 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.420.25 0.25 0.50 0.50 0.50

1.70
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